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5
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6
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a
a
a
a
b
c
a
b
c
d
a
a
b
a
a
a
b
a
b
a
b
c
d
e
a
b
a
a
a
b
c
d
a
a
a

Inniger

Iseli
Krasniqi
Wiget
Siegenthaler
Berger
Zangger
Burger
Réthlisberger
Gobeli
Schllchter
Wittwer
Schipbach
Gerber
Luginbthl
Schindler
Cresta
Fiechter
Locher
Hunziker
Stucki
Hinni
Gobeli
Gerber

Oesch
Moor

Kobel
Nageli
Badertscher
Hirsbrunner
Wyss
Mathis
Walthert
Siegrist
Nufer
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Schlussrangliste Jahrgange 1997 / 1998

Thomas
Marco
Arian
Michi
Sven
Ueli
Dominik
Lionel
Simon
Patrik
Colin
Jan
Janick
Ueli

Filip
Simon
Brenno
Yannik
Andreas
Fabian
Max
Lukas
Marc
Jakob

Simon
Kaspar
Marco
Pirmin
Florian
Fabian
Sami
Michael
Marcel
Niclas
Sami

Adelboden
Zwieselberg
Lengnau

W innewil
Réthenbach
Burgistein
Langenrthal
Prés-d* Orvin

Hasle-Riegsau

Matten
Langnau
Faulensee
Walkringen
Sideren
Kirchdorf

Oberdiessbach

Hasle
Riderswil
Escholzmatt
Oberbalm
Réthenbach
Oberbalm
Boltigen
Slideren
Matten
Hasliberg
Schafhausen
Hasliberg
Thalgraben

Wyssachen
Grindelwald

Trub
Schlosswil
Roéthenbach
Ringgenberg

97
97
97
98
98
98
97
97
98
98
97
97
97
98
98
97
98
97
98
97
97
98
97
98

97
98
98
98
98

97
98

98
98
98
98

58.75
57.25
57.00
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.00
556.75
556.75
55.50
556.25
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25

54.00
54.00
53.75
53.00
52.75

52.75
52.75

52.75
52.25
51.00
36.75
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Schlussrangliste Jahrgange 1999 / 2000

Ziegler Elias Hitzkirch 99 5875 + +
Beer Peter Bachlen 99 5825 +

Hadorn Marco Muhledorf 99 5750 + +
Berger Christian Burgistein 99 5750 + -
Wenger Marcel Horboden 99 5725 - +
Schmid Simon Flahli 0 57.00 + +
Steiner Nino Steffisburg 0 56.75 - +
Blatter Remo Tscheppach 0 56.75 + +
Stucki Marcel Réthenbach 0 56.75 - +
Schéar Dario Grasswil 99 56.50 o -
Zangger Janik Langenthal 99 56.50 + +
Willener Dominic Sigriswil 99 56.50 o +
Bartenbach Nick Oberbalm 99 56.50 + +
W thrich Bruno Signau 0 56.25 + o
Staudenmann  Fabian Guggisberg 0 56.25 o +
Hadorn David Oberdiessbach 0 56.25 + +
Zurbuchen Manuel Oberdiessbach 99 56.25 - +
Rust Sandro Aesch 99 56.00 o +
Muinger Marcel Rischegg-Heubach 99 55.75 + +
Gaumann Adrian Hautligen 99 5575 + o
Aeschlimann  Ueli Trubschachen 99 5575 o -
Michel Florian Brienz 99 5550 o +
Meyer Lars Wiedlisbach 99 5550 + -
Schindler Christoph Oberdiessbach 0 5550 oo
Burger Noel Prés-d* Orvin 99 5550 + +
Roth Robin Biberist 0 5525 - +
Wenger Ruedi Horboden 99 5525 - +
Weber Roman Kleinwangen 99 5525 - o
Kneubuhl Jan Sari 0 5525 - o
Zurbriigg Paul Adelboden 99 5525 o0 o
Lustenberger  David Hasle 0 5525 o0 o0
Lauber Lorenz Reichenbach 99 5525 + +
Hehlen Reto Oey 0 5525 +o0
Steffen Patrick Grlinenmatt 99 55.00 o +
Weber Marc Kleinwangen 99 55.00 + +
Ramseier Samuel Langnau 99 5500 + o
Knutti Michael Hulnibach 99 5500 + o
Burkhalter Daniel Krattigen 99 55.00 - +
Gasser Dominik Eggiwil 0 55.00 - -
Dubler Mike LUscherz 99 5475 - -
Oberli Pascal Schangnau 99 5475 - o
Murpf Dario Heiligkreuz 99 5475 - o
Zumbrunnen  Mike Biglen 99 5450 - -
Maurer David Heimenschwand 99 5450 + o
Blaser Loris Steffisburg 99 5450 + -
Blaser David Steffisburg 0 5450 + -
Grlter Marcel Hohenrain 99 5450 oo
Allenbach Reto Fankhaus 0 5450 o +
W ithrich David Bowil 0 5425 - +
Schllchter Roman Trub 99 5425 - +
Hess Timon Wynigen 99 5425 + o
Luginbdhl Fabian Kirchdorf 0 5425 + o
Baumann Roland Oberdiessbach 0 5425 o +
Siegenthaler Pascal Wasen 0 54.00 + o
Graf Michi Burglauenen 99 54.00 o -
Réthlisberger  David Seeberg 99 54.00 + o
Knutti Alexander Adelboden 99 54.00 + -
Gerber Sami Grindelwald 0 54.00 + o
Dreier Bjorn Gohl 0 54.00 + -
Gerber Stefan Riegsbach 0 54.00 oo
Roschi Adrian Oberwil 99 5375 + o
Roos Fabian Langnau 0 5375 oo
Sommer Simon Hauserenmoos 99 5350 oo
Schmutz Lorin Heimenhausen 0 5350 o +
Hirschi Sandro Zollbriick 0 5350 + o
Geissblihler Samuel Zollbriick 0 5350 + +
Suter André Grindelwald 99 5325 oo
Aeschlimann  Marc Trubschachen 0 53.00 o -
Minder Jan Ursenbach 0 5275 o -
Wermuth Marco Oeschenbach 0 5275 oo
Tannler Mike Hasliberg 0 5275 - o
Siegenthaler ~ Patrik Linden 0 5275 o +
Linder Michael Heimisbach 99 5275 o -
Koch André Flahli 0 5275 oo
Geissbuhler Adrian Zollbriick 0 5275 o +
Baumann Adrian Oberfrittenbach 0 5275 - o
Fankhauser Marco Trub 0 5250 o -
Ruprecht Kai Laupen 0 5225 o0 +
Schwarzentrub Dominik Heimisbach 0 5150 o -
Schipbach Reto Bowil 0 5150 oo
Sickars Danilo Oberthal 0 51.00 oo
Zingg Michael Eriswil 99 8.50 o

(%]
N

n N
N

[
L+ O+ +

[

O+ + 4+ + 4+ + 0+ + 0+ O+
O+ + O+ + +

"o+
NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN

O+ ++0 ' OO0+ + 00 '+ + + + + +

"+ 00 + +

'O+ 0O+ 00++++ 0+ 0+ + 0+ +
O+ ++ O+ 000+ +

'+ + OO0+ 00+ + O +

'O O +

O+ + 00+ +0+0++++O0+O0+++++00++++0++++++ + + + +

.
.
[

[
g

o

O '+ + 4+ 0O+ + o+

o

'+ O+ + OO0 O OO0 O + + +
'O 00000+ 0000+ + + + O +

" OO0+ 0+ + + + 00

'O 0000+ 0+ 0+ + 00000 ' O ' +

'O 000 ' + OO0 +

OO0OO0OO0O00O0O+ 00+ 0000000+ +0+ 00000000004+ O0+ O !

O O O O O +
O ' o000+ 0000 'O ' O +



OO WOWONNNOOO OO WN =

WO LY TOLTTTQFTOQOO0OTOMOTVWNTHLOOT®LN TOQOOTH®»LTQ TODAQAOTHLOCAOTHLQOT®M +TODAOTHLOQOTHLNOQOTL”LOITHLOQOTH®”LOTHLOTOHL OTVLTL T LY ®

Riegsegger
Galli
Steudler
Zimmermann
Staub

W ithrich
Koller
Steffen
Leuenberger
Steiner

Graf
Sommer
Wyss
Stettler
Schnider
Lathi

Huber
Muirner
Hehlen
Kampf
Franchi
Reinhard
Heim

Thoni

Almer
Kneub(hl
Fankhauser
Walther
Wittwer

Wampfler
von Kénel

Gasser
Rust
Spycher
Inniger
Hodel
Allemann
Gasser
Baumann
Allenbach
Achermann
Aebersold
Wyss
Willener
Michel
Zurbuchen
Bonzli
Krauchi
Steiner
Gantenbein
Blatter
Baértschi
Rufener
Lauber
Koch
Wiedmer
von Bergen
Schmutz
Liechti
Christen
Willener

W thrich
Gerber
Christen
Beutler
Wittwer
Graf

Oesch

Isch
Gasser
Wampfler
Rieggsegger
Réss
Siegenthaler
Kaufmann
Gerber

W thrich
Lehmann
Achermann
Oppliger
Oester
Gerber
Lehmann
Hirschi
Fankhauser
Spycher

Schlussrangliste Jahrgange 2001 / 2002

Christian
Sandro
Kevin
Nicolas
Severin
Simon
Lukas
Loris
Lukas
Nico
Andri
Martin
Sven
Thomas
Simon
David
Melchior
Silvan
Nico
Stefan
Lukas
Michael
Michael
Reto
Marcel
Christian
Samuel
Adrian
Bjorn
Sami
Pascal
Reto
Silvio
Stefan
Flurin
Dominik
Reto
Fabian
Fabian
Marc
Dominik
David
Pascal
Thomas
Kaspar
Roland
Reto
Adrien
Pascal
Yanis
Mathias
Yves
Kilian
Florian
Gabriel
Marco
Tomy
Adrian
Christof
Reto
André
Severin
Yanick
Florian
Sven
Matthias
Gian
Sven
Simon
Beat
Joel
Sandro
Lars
Fabian
Mike
André
Julian
Sandro
Christian
Noah
Nils
Matthias
Pascal
Samuel
Maik
Daniel

Lauperswil
Biglen
Hasliberg
Riggisberg
Langenthal
Signau
Steffisburg
Griinenmatt
Eggiwil
Frutigen
Bleiken
H&userenmoos
Roémerswil
Milken

Hasle
Allmendingen
Hasliberg
Reichenbach
Oey
Schwanden
Le Fuet
Wasen
Oberwil
Innertkirchen
Hasliberg
Gurzelen
Lauperswil
Habstetten
Reichenbach

Horboden
Aeschiried

Walterswil
Aesch
Wasen

Huttwil
Zweisimmen
Eggiwil
Oberdiessbach
Fankhaus
Rengg
Walterswil
Lauperswil
Sigriswil
Brienz
Oberdiessbach
Vinelz
Biembach
Adelboden
Muhledorf
Hasliberg
Laupen
Zweisimmen
Reichenbach
FIGhli
Fankhaus
Hasliberg
Mirchel
Eggiwil
Aeschiried
Sigriswil
Trub
Langnau
Aeschiried
Langnau
Faulensee
Linden
Matten
Jegensdorf
Eggiwil
Zweisimmen
Zollbriick
Heimisbach
Linden
Grindelwald
Signau
Rischegg-Gambach
Meiringen
Rengg
Riegsauschachen
Adelboden
Riegsbach
Zollbriick
Schangnau
Trub

Wasen
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59.25
58.75
58.00
57.75
57.25
57.25
57.00
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25

55.25
55.25

55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.50
53.25
53.25
53.25
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
52.75
52.75
52.50
52.25
51.75
51.50
51.25
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Schlussrangliste Jahrgénge 2003 - 2005

1 a Thoni Yvan

2 a Withrich Pascal
3 a Wiedmer Marco
4 a Lustenberger  Marc

5 a Duss Yvan

6 a Walther Reto

7 a Bolz Pascal
7 b Aebersold Adrian
8 a Moser Michael
8 b Duss Livio

9 a Siegenthaler Andri

9 b Riegg Daniel
9 ¢ Neuenschwande Levin

9 d Baumann Stefan
9 e Achermann Jan

10 a Trittibach Silvan
10 b Rossier André
10 ¢ Hodel Jonas
10 d Bihler Dario
11 a Wiithrich Christian
11 b Négeli Leandro
11 ¢ Aebersold Fabian
12 a Lithi Simon
13 a Schmutz Stefan
13 b Scharz Fabian
13 ¢ Koller Patrick
13 d Tschumi Daniel
13 e Liechti Kevin
13 f Gerber Adrian
13 g Aeschlimann Pascal
13 h Achermann Ivan

14 a Rust Lorin
14 b Kobel Adrian
14 ¢ Folly Yannis
14 d Walthert Pascal
14 e Nussbaum Jonas
14 f Krebs Roman
14 g Isch David
14 h Berger Philipp
14 i Badertscher Tim

15 a Scheuner Patrik
15 b Meyer Simon
15 ¢ Hirschi Christian
15 d Fuss Rico
16 a Lustenberger  Tim

17 a Scheuner David
17 b Neuenschwande Noél
18 a Krahenbihl Matthias
18 b Wiithrich Jonas
18 ¢ Wiget Adrian
18 d Négeli Lorenz
18 e Kupferschmid Jan

18 f Jakob David
18 g Feldmann Matthias
19 a Hirschi Niklas
19 b Zuber Maurice
19 c Réthlisberger  Kevin
19 d Knutti Stefan
19 e Heim Patrick
19 f Hani Christian
20 a Bircher Adrian
21 a Schori Kevin
21 b Oester Nik

22 a Zaugg Simon
23 a Beer Fabian
23 b Bircher Reto
24 a Zurbuchen Urs

24 b Stahli Christian
24 ¢ Schertenleib Janik
24 d Kropf Maurice
25 a Burch Ivan
26 a Gerber Timon

Innertkirchen
Signau
Utzigen
Hasle

Hasle
Habstetten
Scheuren
Walterswil
Biglen

Hasle
Schangnau
Grenchen
Oberdnz
Oberdiessbach
Rengg
Diemtigen
Eriswil
Huttwil
Reichenbach
Trub
Hasliberg
Walterswil
Grosshdchstetter
Mirchel
Aeschi
Steffisburg
Wolfisberg
Roéthenbach
Oberburg

Linden
Rengg

Aesch

Wasen
Bésingen
Oberdiessbach
Mirchel

Boll
Jegensdorf
Langnau
Oberhiinigen
Oberlangenegg
Langenthal
Schangnau
Grindelwald
Hasle
Oberlangenegg
Oberénz
Oberhiinigen
Signau
Wiinnewil
Hasliberg
Heimenschwand
Fankhaus
Oberdiessbach
Trub

Zollbriick
Heimisbach
Schwenden
Oberwil
Leissigen
Frutigen
Brunnenthal
Adelboden
Ilttigen
Heimberg
Frutigen
Adelboden
Oberhofen
Wynigen
Heimenschwand
Langenthal
Signau
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59.50
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58.00
57.75
57.50
57.25
57.00
57.00
56.75
56.75
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56.50
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56.25
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56.25
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50

55.50
55.50

55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.50
54.50
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.25
53.25
53.00
52.75
52.75
52.50
52.50
52.50
52.50
52.25
51.25
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